
École Laura Secord School 

Weekly Reminder 
       

September 11 – 15  

WEEK AT A GLANCE  

 

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11 – Day 5  

• First day for Nursery and Kindergarten students 

 

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 12 - Day 6 

 

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 13 - Day 1 

 

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 14 - Day 2  

 

 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 15 - Day 3 

 

• International Dot Day 

• Peace Walk Grades 3/4 – 6: Canadian Museum for Human Rights 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

 

LOOKING AHEAD… 

 

• Picture Day - Monday, September 25  

• Terry Fox Run (afternoon) - Thursday, September 28  

 

Non-Instructional Days: 

• Tuesday, October 3, 2023 – Election Day 

• Friday, October 20, 2023 – MTS PD Day 

• Friday, November 17, 2023 

• Monday, December 11, 2023 – Laura Secord Non-Instructional Day 

• Friday, February 2, 2024  

• Friday, March 15, 2024 

• Friday, April 19, 2024 

• Monday, May 6, 2024 

• Monday, June 17, 2024 – Laura Secord Non-Instructional Day 


